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Genetics Australia Holdings and all affiliates - Catalogue Disclaimer Statement

Disclaimer: The content of this Catalogue is provided for information only. It is published
with care and attention to accuracy, nevertheless Genetics Australia Holdings Pty Ltd and
all affiliates (GAH) accepts no liability if, for any reason the information is inaccurate or
out of date whether negligent or otherwise.

Limitation of Liability: GAH warrants that it has clear title to the products sold and that
all semen processed in its laboratory is processed under rigid quality controls. Since
GAH does not control conditions under which its products are used it does not give, and
its agents and employees are forbidden to give, any warranty expressed or implied as to
the conception rate or productiveness or the results which may be obtained by the use
of any product sold or in connection with any techniques recommended. GAH makes

no other warranty of any kind whatsoever expressed or implied which extends beyond
the description of its products. Where so permitted the liability of GAH for breach of a
condition or warranty implied by statute is limited at GAH’s option to the replacement or
repair of the goods or the supply of equivalent goods or the cost of replacing or repairing
the goods or of acquiring equivalent goods. So far as the law permits GAH shall not be
liable in any way whatsoever for any indirect or consequential loss or loss of profit.

Sexed (sorted) semen: Artificial Insemination products (straws) that GAH offers for sale
as sexed (sorted) semen using Sexing Technologies proprietary technology, shall only

be used for single-use artificial insemination and not for in-vitro-fertilisation or embryo
transfer.

Prices: All prices listed within this publication are listed exclusive of Goods and Services
Tax (GST), so GST will be added at the time of purchase.

Source data: Data referencing Australian Breeding values (ABVs’) information is sourced
from datagene August 2025 breeding value release. Descriptions can be found at www.
geneticsaustralia.com.au for Genetic Code and Haplotype explanation.

Front Cover: Caputured on the front cover of the August 2025 Holstein Sire Catalogue is
the semen collection team with Calister DECIPHER




BETTER COWS FOR A BETTER WORLD

Welcome to the Genetics Australia August 2025 Holstein Sire
Catalogue.

When Genetics Australia was formed in 1958 as Victorian
Artificial Breeders, the clear objective was to increase
the prosperity and profitability of farmers through the
enhancement of genetics. That ethos still drives us today.

Genetics Australia’s mission is Better Cows for a BETTER
WORLD. In partnership with global genetics leader URUS, we
combine cooperative values with innovative technologies to
deliver the next generation of genetics for Australian herds.

The August 2025 ABVs again underlines our position as a
leading source of genetics designed for Australian farming
systems. Breeding values such as Feed Saved, Mastitis
Resistance, Heat Tolerance and the Sustainability Index
continue to shape more profitable, efficient, and sustainable
dairy herds.

This is one of the strongest Holstein lineups we have
presented, with exciting new sires and proven favourites
returning to the team.

We welcome Summit View ZEPHYR, the first sire from the
Peak—Genetics Australia breeding program. A complete
package, ZEPHYR delivers increased production (ASI
159), outstanding Overall Type (ABV 112), and significant
improvements in both Fertility (ABV 112) and Somatic Cell
Count (ABV 170).

Two more graduates from the ever-strong Wilara herd also
join the team. While CONRAD and NOUGAT share a prefix
and Australian breeding heritage, they come from distinctly
different cow families. NOUGAT is a high BPI sire (BPI 589)
combining survival (ABV 109) with positive milk (ABV +256
L) and strong fat gains (ABV +49 kg). CONRAD matches
production increases (ASI 240) with balanced type (ABV 105)
suited to Australian conditions.

Demand for polled genetics continues to grow, and the quality
of homozygous polled sires has never been higher. New
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release sire LOWMAN PP meets breeder needs on multiple
fronts—positive across all production traits (ASI 115) and
delivering the teat length dairy farmers value (ABV 102).
We also see the return of LEMONADE PP to the catalogue.
Autumn calvings have seen his first daughters enter the
milking herd, impressing with outstanding udders and solid
production, resulting in strong breeder satisfaction.

Milk Quality Sires — A New Benchmark in Quality

Introducing our Milk Quality focus — a hand-selected group of
elite bulls bred to deliver exceptional milk quality that stands
out in the measure valued by the end customer. These sires
combine top-tier performance for fat and protein kilograms
and percentages, with industry-leading mastitis resistance
and somatic cell count (top 1% of their breed).

Within this group, you’ll find bulls to suit a range of breeding
priorities — from improving type and fertility, to balancing
production and longevity — all while keeping premium milk
quality at the core. Whether your focus is on maximising herd
profitability, improving product appeal, or meeting processor
incentives, Milk Quality Sires set a new standard for what your
herd can achieve.

All optimal breeding programs use a team of sires that each
bring their own strengths. This catalogue offers options to
meet the needs of all Australian dairy breeders.

With exclusive cooperative member specials and volume
savings, this catalogue delivers elite performance and
exceptional value.

For more details on any of the sires, or to discuss service and
merchandise options, please contact your Genetics Australia
representative listed on the back cover. - &

¥

Anthony Shelly
CEO, Genetics Australia
Breeding Better Australian Herds
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One of the world’s leading bovine
reproductive technology providers, Trans
Ova Genetics, has officially launched
operations in Australia through a
partnership with Total Livestock Genetics
(TLG) in Camperdown, Victoria.

This marks the first time Australian cattle
producers will have direct access to Trans Ova’s
advanced IVF services, which have helped
reshape genetic progress and reproductive
efficiency across the U.S. livestock industry.

With Australia ranking among the top three
global beef producers and in the top ten for
dairy, Trans Ova sees strong alignment with
the country’s progressive approach to herd
improvement.
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“Australia presents an exciting opportunity for
growth,” said Katie Jauert Jess, Chief Operating
Officer at Trans Ova Genetics. “There’s already
an appetite here for advanced reproductive
technologies, and we're pleased to bring
proven IVF solutions closer to producers.”

Since early 2025, Trans Ova has been working
closely with the TLG team to establish systems,
protocols, and training aligned with its global
standards. Several members of the TLG team
have undergone extensive hands-on training
in the U.S., and the Camperdown-based lab
has now passed all quality control checks. It
is actively producing IVF embryos for clients
commercially.

Genetics Australia has also partnered in

Seth CarpEnTérv(far right) is picture
Production Manager, Hu?h Haﬁber and Ge

supporting the technology’s rollout. “In our
business, we aim to do what's best for our
clients. The Trans Ova team shares that
mindset,” said Anthony Shelly, CEO of Genetics
Australia. “Their IVF program is one of the most
respected in the world, and this partnership will
deliver real value to our Australian clients”.

Trans Qva’s long-term vision includes further
expansion across Australia, supported by its
established model of regional centres, satellite
locations, and on-farm services.

The introduction of its IVF services represents
a practical step forward for Australian livestock
enterprises looking to accelerate genetic
gain, improve efficiency, and remain globally
competitive.

Genetics Australia Breeding better Australian herds



TODAY 15 YOUR
UPPORTUNITY
© BUILD THE
TOMORROW
YOU WANT.

At Trans Ova Genetics, we're empowering breeders to build
a tomorrow that exceeds expectations. We provide the
complete toolbox of services you need to create a legacy
of excellence. Today's choices shape tomorrow's success.

Choose Trans Ova Genetics and leave a lasting legacy for the
next generation.

For more information, visit www.transova.com

TRAN @

genetics

NOW PROVIDING IVF SERVICES IN AUSTRALIA
IN PARTNERSHIP WITH TOTAL LIVESTOCK GENETICS.

@ PHONE (03) 5593 2016
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By becoming a member of Genetics Australia you’ll have the reliability of our 65+ years of business in Australia paired with our
continued development of programs products and services to improve and increase the profitability of your business.

Phone: (03) 5367 3888
Email: info@genaust.com.au
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Contact your local Genetics Australia Representative to find out how to join our membership.
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PROFITABILITY HEALTH PRODUCTION SUSTAINABILITY INDEX

Name Rel% Name Rel% Name Rel% Name Sust. Index  Rel%
NOUGAT 589 63 NOUGAT 605 58 LUKIE 353 79 JORDLIV 1175 65
JORDLIV 581 68 EVANDER 555 62 JORDLIV 336 78 PATSYD 1105 65
JOBOLT 551 66 POLMAX 537 64 VALENTINE 293 77 NOUGAT 1042 61
POLMAX 538 69 TWITTER 536 63 LEMONADE 280 75 JOBOLT 1041 64
TWITTER 537 68 NORTHEAST 532 60 PATSYD 279 78 LUKIE 1015 66
CONRAD 521 66 CASHOLIVER 520 63 VARLEY 279 9 PILBARA 1005 87
VALENTINE 521 65 FENDER 519 63 TINAMBA 275 79 CONRAD 998 64
PATSYD 519 68 ELPASO 516 59 PILBARA 272 98 VALENTINE 992 63
FENDER 516 68 JOBOLT 510 61 JOBOLT 266 79 VARLEY 971 86
LUKIE 511 69 BLADESTORM 510 60 NOUGAT 256 76 TINAMBA 964 65
TINAMBA 510 68 JORDLIV 498 63 STARMAGIC 247 77 POLMAX 923 66
NORTHEAST 504 65 SHOALHAVEN 492 81 JFROST 241 78 TWITTER 902 65

Name M. Res Rel% Name Dir Fert Rel% Name Type Mam Rel% Name Dairy Strg  Rel%
LOWMAN 111 48 HONDA 120 51 ZEPHYR 112 105 63 ZEPHYR 107 63
DECIPHER 110 89 EVANDER 117 64 DECIPHER 110 105 83 EASTERN 107 63
NOUGAT 109 47 ELPASO 116 56 A2P2 109 108 97 DECIPHER 106 83
JOBOLT 109 53 EASTERN 115 65 TWITTER 108 103 65 A2P2 106 97
CONRAD 109 56 NOUGAT 114 53 ILLUMINATOR 108 107 65 LASTIN 105 94
STARMAGIC 109 56 BLADESTORM 114 59 JOBOLT 108 102 63 ILLUMINATOR 104 65
BLADESTORM 109 53 NORTHEAST 114 60 NORTHEAST 107 109 61 MERYLA 104 76
EVANDER 109 59 SHOALHAVEN 114 82 TINAMBA 107 102 66 LUKIE 104 66
NORTHEAST 109 54 MERYLA 114 66 MERYLA 106 105 76 TBOLT 104 62
CASHOLIVER 109 64 TOMMYDEE 114 83 PATSYD 106 103 66 PATSYD 103 66
ICEMAN 108 48 CASHOLIVER 113 66 LUKIE 106 103 66 JFROST 103 66
FENDER 108 63 TBOLT 106 103 62 TINAMBA 102 66
ZEPHYR 108 57 JORDLIV 102 65
SHOALHAVEN 108 89 VARLEY 102 95

| FEEDSAVED |

Name Calving Ease  Rel% Name Feed Saved  Rel% Name Gest Rel% Name BPI  Rel%
EASTERN 104 97 PATSYD 60 44 ELPASO -9 60 ICEMAN PP 443 64
NOUGAT 103 67 JOBOLT 57 43 VITTORIA -7 93 LEMONADE PP 439 68
TWITTER 103 92 SHOALHAVEN 46 58 VALENTINE -7 92 LOWMAN PP 352 65
CONRAD 103 7 NOUGAT 28 4 STARMAGIC -7 98 VITTORIA PP 327 69
VALENTINE 103 65 CASHOLIVER 27 44 EASTERN -7 98 NOUGAT P 589 63
NORTHEAST 103 70 TOMMYDEE 21 57 EVANDER -6 78 JOBOLT P 551 66
STARMAGIC 103 9 MAEBULL 20 62 SONDALO 25 9 POLMAX P 538 69
ILLUMINATOR 103 97 SONDALO 1 61 TWITTER -4 9% ILLUMINATOR P 486 68
ELPASO 103 67 NORTHEAST -4 62 HONDA P 388 63
PILBARA 103 99
TOMMYDEE 103 9%

TBOLT 103 71
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PLATINUM
PERFORMANGE OFFER

ORDER A MINIMUM OF 150+ STRAWS OF ANY COMBINATION FOR $25.00 PER STRAW

Offer is subject to availability and prices are exclusive of GST, Offer valid until 30th November 2025

JOBOLT P RRP $30.00 W:1ZH 551 /66

Bolti x Pemberton HWI 51 0/61%

Production odusonerasiP0% N Type | Mammary |

ASI kgP P% Milk kgF F% Rel%

266 26 0.53 -70 40 0.62 79 108 102
Workability oasorersreics W Heath . |
MSpeed Temp Like C Count Mast Res Dtr Fert Gest Survival

102 104 104 174 /67% 109 /53% 106 /59% 3 /64% 110 /59%

When taking a “Balanced Approach” JOBOLT is hard to look past and also offers the advantage of POLLED genetics

T 0 M MYD E E RRP $26.00 [:14M 452/57%

Endgame x Alltime HWI 481 /81% '
| Type | Mammary | ot
ASI kgP P% Milk kgF F% Rel%
202 18 0.48 -270 27 0.56 96 1 04 1 01
Workability rsevsionerssheisos Jf Heatth . . . |
MSpeed Temp Like C Count Mast Res Dtr Fert Gest Survival
102 103 102 148 /93% 104 /90% 114 /83% -1 /98% 108 /75%

Added reliability and strengthens his position as one of the best daughter proven sires with the ability to add “Dairy Strength”

N 0 RT H EAST RRP $28.00 W:1dll 504/eso | ™

Eastern x Karat HWI 532/ 60% B
| Type | Mammary =4
ASI kgP P% Milk kgF F% Rel%
177 14 0.34 -153 35 0.6 76 1 07 1 09
Workability o dtrs 0 herds Rel 67%
MSpeed Temp Like C Count Mast Res Dtr Fert Gest Survival
100 104 104 181 /66% 109 /54% 114 /60% -4 162% 110 /58%

A nicely balanced proof combining Production, Conformation and Udder Health traits are a strong feature

ILLUMINATOR p "pszn00 LU 486/

A2P2 x Delta GUUN 441 /63%
[ type | Wammary

ASI kgP P% Milk kgF F% Rel%

238 15 0.5 -427 49 0.97 79 1 08 1 07
Workability osrsonsssreiron  Jf Heatth . . . |
MSpeed Temp Like C Count Mast Res Dtr Fert Gest Survival

102 102 105 165 /70% 107 /59% 109 /64% -2 /98% 109 /60%

The market suggests that ILLUMINATOR has it all and will leave a lasting impression in the Holstein breed.

8 G Eﬂ E [ ‘,1' [5 :E:gs,,e:e:f,: h'dA Genetics Australia Breeding better Australian herds



PREMIUM
PERFORMANGE OFFER

ORDER A MINIMUM OF 150+ STRAWS OF ANY COMBINATION FOR $22.00 PER STRAW

Offer is subject to availability and prices are exclusive of GST, Offer valid until 30th November 2025

VALENTINE RRP $26.00 J:12N 521/c5% ALENT_I.T.._

Greycup x Torro HWI 476/ 60%
Production odusonerdsiP0% Type | Mammary |

ASI kgP P% Milk kgF F% Rel%

293 33 0.31 598 58 0.47 77 97 1 01
Workability oasonersreer W Heath |
MSpeed Temp Like C Count Mast Res Dtr Fert Gest Survival

102 103 103 169 /67% 107 /51% 110 /58% -7 192% 109 /57%

Growing in popularity with each proof release, VALENTINE continues to offer great buying

EVANDER RRP $25.00 TN 493/c»

Rocknroll x Einstein HWI 555/ 62%
| Type | Mammary |

AS| kgP P% Milk kgF F% Rel%

173 13 0.27 -25 39 0.57 78 1 00 1 03
Workability ocsorerssreico M Health . |
M Speed Temp Like C Count Mast Res Dtr Fert Gest Survival

101 99 103 186 /68% 109 /59% 117 /64% -6 /78% 109 /58%

Offers a level of Short Gestaion at calving time, combining a high level of Milk Quality and Udder Health traits

PATSYD RRP $24.00 1N 519/6s- "““f

Varley x River HWI 490/ 63% g

| Type | Mammary
ASI kgP P% Milk kgF F% Rel%
279 39 0.47 529 27 0.07 78 1 06 1 03
Workability o dtrs 0 herds Rel 71%
M Speed Temp Like C Count Mast Res Dtr Fert Gest Survival
101 104 106 187 170% 106 /61% 107 /65% 0 /62% 108 /61%

VARLEY

Pemberton x Superhero

Production 502 dirs 59 herds RIP 50% m :
AS| kgP P% Milk kgF F% Rel% ,-‘ 1
279 39 0.54 397 21 0.06 98 102 101
Workability st arstorersspeios  Health | " g———
M Speed Temp Like C Count Mast Res Dtr Fert Gest Survival e
101 105 106 166 /97% 107 /96% 108 /89% 1 /99% 106 /79% :

Ranked #2 Daughter Proven sire in August, NOW with the runs on the board and 500 milking daughters

Spring 2025 Holstein Sire Gatalogue 68” E [‘/,i CS :e:’msbe;:u,zh; ,.'e:
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ORDER A MINIMUM OF 25+ STRAWS OF ANY COMBINATION TO SECURE THE DISCOUNT

PI LBARA SPECIAL 0FFREF:1P$$4512.32

Perseus x Powerball

VAR LEY SPECIAL orriipgfg.'gg

Pemberton x Superhero

Reliably Proven and over 500 milking daughters
SAVE 20% off RRP with this offer!

MAEBU LL SPECIAL oFFF;F;Pg;sgﬁgg

Palermo x Shottle

Reliably Proven with close on 4000 milking daughters
SAVE 20% off RRP with this offer!

2 88 SONDALO SPECIAL orriipggﬁgg

Jeronimo x Main Event

10 Genelgrcs=:=x7x:x
L Breeding better Australian herds

Great Calving Ease choice
SAVE 20% off RRP with this offer!

JOBOLT P SPECIAL 0F|=REF:1P$$45§.'23

Bolti x Pemberton

High Genomic sire for BPl and POLLED
SAVE 10% off RRP with this offer!

LASTI N SPECIAL OFFFélilP$$f12:gg

Fedora x Jett

Genetics Australia Breeding better Australian herds
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“'& E%&*
NEW RELEASE
* *
€W pere®

ZEPHYR

Decipher x AltaMagnifque

Herdbook: 2273648
Bull ID: | ZEPHYR
Nasis: | 12FFXK1
A22 AB

Summit View Zephyr-IMP-ET

Sire: Calister Decipher

Dam: Peak Zestful 7305-ET

Genetics Australia, Camperdown, VIC
HH1F HH2F HH3F HH4F HH5F HHBF

Casein:
Genetic Code:

Breeder:
Haplotype:

ZEPHYR

e Debut sire released though the Genetics Australia - Peak
Cooperator program

e Combining superior Overall Type and Production with
desirable management and workability traits

e An elite NEW sire from every angle for every herd !

Spring 2025 Holstein Sire Gatalogue

S2l 471 Jee% JallLl 488 /61% -1

Production
ASI kgP
159 14

Workability Traits o dtrs 0 herds Rel 6

Milking Speed
Temperament

Likeability

Management Traits
Cell Count

Mastitis Resistance
Survival

Daughter Fertility
Calving Ease
Gestation Length
Heat Tolerance
Feed Saved

P%
0.35

103

170 /68%
108 /57%
110 /57%
112 /56%
102 /69%
-2 /61%
100 /48%
-43 /43%

ler available while stocks last. Offer ends December 1 2025

8%

Milk kaF
-176 25

Conformation
Overall Type

RRP $26.00
[plus $56.00

0 dirs 0 herds RIP 0%
F% Rel%
0.47 77

0 dtrs 0 herds Rel 63%

Loin Strength 110

Mammary

Heel Depth 102

Dairy Strength

Rear Leg Set 101

Rump

Rear Leg Rear View 101

Feet & Legs
Stature

Bone Quality

Angularity
Muzzle Width
Body Depth
Chest Width
Pin Width

Pin Set

Genelgrc.

Udder Texture

Udder Depth

Fore Attach

Rear Udder Height 102
Rear Udder Width 104
Centre Ligament 101
Teat Place Front 104
Teat Place Rear 100
Teat Length 98

MEMBER
SAVER OFFgR

SAVE $6.00 / sTpaw

PAY ONLy g2
.00
OR $50.0g

|
—t l"' I.’r

Learn more
about this offer
or hecoming a

member

Scan QR code

POl
e
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A2P2 pp i

Luster x Duke

Vogue A2P2 PP Herdbook: 13446574
Sire: Cherry-Lily Zip Luster P Bull ID: | A2P2 BPI 373 /92% HWI 31 2 /87% SI 51 1 /87%

Dam: Silverridge Duke Elsa VG87 Nasis: | 70FFS56
Breeder: | Vogue Cattle Co, Canada Casein: | A22 AE Production 669 dirs 79 herds RIP 34%
Haplotype: | HH1F HH2F HH3F HHAF HH5F HHBF Genetic Code: | POS ASI kgP P% Milk kgF F% Rel%
—— 150 6 0.15 -67 49 0.75 99
Workability Traits 154 dtrs 25 heras rel 95% [l Conformation 244 dtrs 31 herds Rel 97%

I
Milking Speed 103 Overall Type | 109 JRLUILEY 107

Temperament 103 mm I 102
Likeability 108 Dairy Strength m Rear Leg Set 102
mm Rear Leg Rear View 104

m Udder Texture 104

Cell Count 169 /98% Stature 103  Udder Depth 103

Mastitis Resistance 107 /97% Bone Quality 103 Fore Attach 106

Survival 110 /83% Angularity 105 Rear Udder Height 107

Daughter Fertility 104 /96%  Muzzle Width 103  Rear Udder Width 108

e Revolutionary Homozygous Polled sire with more than Calving Ease 103 /99%  Body Depth 104 Centre Ligament 106
8,000 milking daughters worldwide Gestation Length 0/o9%  ChestWidth 103 TeatPlace Front 97

° rElIJirtﬁngtr;L%rtTragion’ specialising in dairy strength and ideal Heat Tolerance 103 /48% Pin Width 107 Teat Place Rear 104
Feed Saved -197 /61% Pin Set 108 Teat Length 101

e Absolute farmer satisfaction at 108 Likability

BLADESTORM GENEX- o ou

Gadzook x No Excuse

Peak Bladestorm Herdbook: 3247843705
Sire: Peak AltaGadzook Bull ID: | GXBLADESTORM BPI 4 7 /65% HWI 51 0 /60% SI 869 /63%

Dam: Peak Tranquil 46013-ET Nasis: | 80FFVD8
Breeder: | Genex Coop, Shawano, WI, USA Casein: | A12 BB Production 0 dtrs 0 herds RIP 0%
Haplotype: | HH1F HH2F HH3F HHAF HH5F HHBF Genetic Code: | MWF ASI kgP P% Milk kgF F% Rel%

184 17 0.18 259 45 0.48 77
BLADESTORM

Conformation 0 dtrs 0 herds Rel 62%

Milking Speed 101 Overall Type ;3 Loin Strength 99

Temperament 102 mm HEEl i 95
Likeability 104 Dairy Strength m Rear Leg Set 100
mm Rear Leg Rear View 104

Workability Traits o dtrs 0 herds Rel 68%

m Udder Texture 90
Cell Count 165 /67% Stature 102 Udder Depth 107
Mastitis Resistance 109 /53% Bone Quality 100 Fore Attach 102
Survival 113 /58% Angularity 94  Rear Udder Height 105

Daughter Fertility 114 /59% Muzzle Width 97  Rear Udder Width ~ 99

. . Calving Ease 102 /65% Body Depth 92 Centre Ligament 97

e Management traits are a feature, Daughter Fertility 114, 8 g !
Survival 113, Heat Tolerance 100 Gestation Length -1 /86% Chest Width 100 Teat Place Front 99
e Positive Milk option without compromising on durability Heat Tolerance 100 /48%  Pin Width 102 TeatPlace Rear 98
e Sustainability Choice Sire, Top 1% BPI, HWI and SI Feed Saved -33 /42% Pin Set 105 Teat Length 99

12 68/78 f(f[ Eresdin et et e Genetics Australia Breeding better Australian herds
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CASHOLIVER RRP $22.00

Nacash x Fedora

Dilee Casholi Herdbook: 2143317
— el ciadl 496 /67% Pl 520 /3% PEIM 744 /64%

Dam: Dilee Fedora Ollie 329 GP81 Nasis: | 12FFUK3
Breeder: | Dilee Holsteins, Leongatha South, VIC Casein: | A12 BB Production 13 dtrs 4 herds RIP 92%
Haplotype: | HH1F HH2F HH3F HH4F HH5F HHGF Genetic Code: | MWF ASI kgP P% Milk kgF F% Rel%

181 6 0.46 -697 4 1.02 75

Workability Traits o dtrs 0 herds Rel 71%

Milking Speed 103 Overall Type [1£8 Loin Strength

S rnary 100 [

Conformation 0 dirs 0 herds Rel 66%
101

99

Likeability TR 0y Stengtn | 100 KR
mm Rear Leg Rear View 103

m UdderTexture 98

Cell Count 182 /68% Stature 100 Udder Depth 105

Mastitis Resistance 109 /64% Bone Quality 97  Fore Attach 104

Survival 110 /63% Angularity 99  Rear Udder Height 105

Daughter Fertility 113 /66% Muzzle Width 100 Rear Udder Width ~ 99

e Among the leading Holstein sires available for Heat Calving Ease 103 /ss% Body Depth 99  Centreligament 99
o r;ls::\?:g Mastitis Resistance and Daughter Fertility for Gestation Length 3 /93% Chest Width 101 Teat Place Front 102
greater longevity Heat Tolerance 107 /48% Pin Width 100 TeatPlace Rear 95

e Workability and Management Trait specialist with an Feed Saved 27 [24% Pin Set 94 Teat Length 98

alternative pedigree

DECIPHER RRP $22.00

Letsgo x Wrangler

Calister Decipher Herdbook: 2144476
Sire: Vogue Letsgo Bull ID: | DECIPHER BPI 36 /83% HWI 389 /76%

s

Dam: Calister Wranger Devonna VG85 Nasis: | 12FFUK6
Breeder: | Calister Holsteins, Calivil, VIC Casein: | A22 AB Production 171 dirs 21 herds RIP 65%
Haplotype: | HH1F HH2F HH3F HH4F HHSF HHBF  Genetic Code: | MWF AsI kgP P% Milk kgF F% Rel%
68 6 0.16 -77 9 0.18 95
DECIPHER
Workability Traits 46 dirs 3 herds Rel 80% Conformation 57 dtrs 4 herds Rel 83%
Milking Speed 104 Overall Type ik (1N Loin Strength 102
Temperament 103 m HEEIETT i
. - i Rear Leg Set 101
Likeability 105 Dairy Strength | 106 o
mm Rear Leg Rear View 102
Management Traits Feet & Legs m Udder Texture 101
Cell Count 175 /92% Stature 100 Udder Depth 105
Mastitis Resistance 110 /89% Bone Quality 96 Fore Attach 107
Survival 110 /71% Angularity 102 Rear Udder Height 104
Daughter Fertility 108 /65% Muzzle Width 103 Rear Udder Width 100
. . . . Calving Ease 102 /99% Body Depth 106 Centre Ligament 103
e Balanced proof with farmer friendly workability traits ]
. . i % Chest Width 105 Teat Place Front 99
* Snug udders with longer teats and improved udder health ~ GéStation Length I ' 0
are a feature Heat Tolerance 102 /48% Pin Width 106 Teat Place Rear 101
e First crop daughters now milking with excellent Likability Feed Saved -17 /56% Pin Set 99 Teat Length 103

Spring 2025 Holstein Sire Catalogue 68”8 [‘/,i [ :ZSiIE”‘f ::
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EASTERN

Hermes x Superdave

Eastern Star Lockeddown Herdbook: 2177582

Sire: Peak Hermes Bull ID: | EASTERN
Dam: Eastern Star Superdave Loretto GP84 Nasis: | 12FFUR7
Breeder: | Eastern Star Holsteins, Tinamba, VIC Casein: | A22 BB
Haplotype: | HH1F HH2F HH3F HH4F HH5F HHG6F Genetic Code: | MWF

o A certified Calving Ease at 104 with more than 850 calving
records

e Adds strength and width without compromise

e Complete Package with an ASI $218 and Daughter Fertility
115

EVANDER

Rocknroll x Einstein

Summit View Evander Herdbook: 2219762

Sire: Westcoast Rocknroll Bull ID: | EVANDER
Dam: TLG Einstien Eve-IMP-ET GP84 Nasis: | 05FFV28
Breeder: | Genetics Australia, Camperdown, VIC Casein: | A12 AB
Haplotype: | HH1F HH2F HH3F HH4F HH5F HH6F Genetic Code: | MWF

e Breeds desirable Dairy Strength with reduced Stature

e Combines impressive 117 Daughter Fertility with improved
Cell Counts

e Rugged black daughters with improved Heat Tolerance

AUSTRALIA

Breeding better Australian herds

14 Genelgrc.

RRP $20.00
$52.00

Sl

BPI Eab: ¥l HWI

Production

689 /64%

0 dirs 0 herds RIP 0%

ASI kgP P% Milk kgF F% Rel%
218 20 0.39 -31 40 0.6 77
Conformation 0 dtrs 0 herds Rel 63%

Milking Speed 100 Overall Type | 105 ECUREAMY 107
Temperament 103 mm e i =
Likeability 105 Ly RearlegSet 100

mm Rear Leg Rear View 100

m UdderTexture 96
Cell Count 155 /67% Stature 102 Udder Depth 99
Mastitis Resistance 100 /62% Bone Quality 96 Fore Attach 102
Survival 108 /61% Angularity 101 Rear Udder Height 103
Daughter Fertility 115 /65% Muzzle Width 107 Rear Udder Width 107
Calving Ease 104 /97% Body Depth 105 Centre Ligament 98
Gestation Length -7 /98% Chest Width 108 Teat Place Front 100
Heat Tolerance 92 /48% Pin Width 109 Teat Place Rear 100
Feed Saved -125 /43% Pin Set 106 Teat Length 94

RRP $25.00
$52.00

BPI

Production 0 dtrs 0 herds RIP 0%

ASI kgP P% Milk kgF F% Rel%
173 13 0.27 -25 39 0.57 78
Conformation 0 ditrs 0 herds Rel 63%
Milking Speed 101 Overall Type 1 [1])}Y Loin Strength 96
Temperament 99 mm Sl 9
Likeability 108 I Rear g et 93
mm Rear Leg Rear View 99
Cell Count 186 /68% Stature 99  Udder Depth 105
Mastitis Resistance 109 /59% Bone Quality 92  Fore Attach 105
Survival 109 /58% Angularity 93  Rear Udder Height 99
Daughter Fertility 117 /64% Muzzle Width 103 Rear Udder Width ~ 96
Calving Ease 101 /77% Body Depth 98 Centre Ligament 102
Gestation Length -6 /78% Chest Width 106 Teat Place Front 110
Heat Tolerance 102 /48% Pin Width 103 Teat Place Rear 108
Feed Saved -3 /43% Pin Set 95 Teat Length 93

Genetics Australia Breeding better Australian herds



FENDER s g0

Rocknroll x Banderes

Winaview Fender Herdbook: 2200347
Sire: Westcoast Rocknroll Bull ID: | FENDER BPI 51 6 /68% HWI 51 9 /63% SI 767 /65%

Dam: Vala Bandares Loca-IMP-ET VG86 Nasis: | 12FFVR4
Breeder: | Winaview Holsteins, Warragul, VIC Casein: | A22 BB Production 0 dtrs 0 herds RIP 0%
Haplotype: | HH1F HH2F HH3F HHAF HH5F HHBF Genetic Code: | MWF ASI kgP P% Milk kgF F% Rel%

205 6 0.36 -474 59 1.15 78

Workability Traits o dtrs 0 herds Rel 70% Conformation 0 dtrs 0 herds Rel 65%

Milking Speed 104 Overall Type 1[1:8 Loin Strength 97

Temperament 100 LY Heel Dept 1
i Rear Leg Set 91

Likeability 104 Dairy Strength m ear Leg Se

mm Rear Leg Rear View 107

:[iyA Udder Texture 95

Cell Count 184 /70% Stature 99  Udder Depth 109

Mastitis Resistance 108 /63% Bone Quality 96 Fore Attach 107

Survival 110 /61% Angularity 92  Rear Udder Height 104

Daughter Fertility 112 /65% Muzzle Width 99  Rear Udder Width ~ 97

e Profitable cows from the world class Laurie Sheik cow Calving Ease 102 /6%  Body Depth 96 Centre Ligament 101

family Gestation Length -2/03%  ChestWidth 100 TeatPlace Front 106

* The conjplete.packagt_a sire combining elite management Heat Tolerance 98 /48% Pin Width 99 TeatPlace Rear 103
and fertility with functional type

Feed Saved -14 /a4% Pin Set 100 Teat Length 94

e Extreme Fat yield and Fat % improver

MILK QUALITY SIRES

"SiEs. ‘Healthy Cows equals Healthy Milk’

Better Cows for a BETTER WORLD encapsulates
many aspects. One of those being supplying a

product that our milk buyers value. s £ < 8 E8

. , . ) Bull ID T S = = 28

To assist our farmers, we introduce our Milk Quality - = = b

Sires — a group of elite bulls selected for their JOBOLT Wilara Jobolt P -ET 551 (66 [266| 26 |0.53|40|0.62|174| 109
exceptional milk quality in the measure valued b

P quality y TWITTER Wilara Twitter-ET 53768 (22816 |0.42|49|0.86|164| 107

milk processors.

These sires combine industry leading mastitis FENDER Winaview Fender 51668 [205| 6 |0.36|59|1.15(184| 108
resistance and somatic cell count (top 1% of their
breed) with improved performance for fat and

NORTHEAST | Emu Banks Northeast-ET 504 |65(177(14|0.34|35|0.60(181| 109

protein percentages and A22. STARMAGIC | Poppe 3Star Magic Bull 50166 |247|25(0.27|53 [0.50 186 | 109
Within this group, you'll find bulls to compliment ILLUMINATOR | Numeralla llluminator-ET-PO | 486 | 68 | 238| 15 [0.50| 49 {0.97|165/| 107
a range of breeding priorities — all while keeping

premium milk quality at the core. VARLEY Carenda Varley 4771901279(39|0.54|21|0.06|166| 107
Whether your focus is on maximising herd ZEPHYR Summit View Zephyr-IMP-ET | 471 | 66 |159| 14 | 0.35 | 25 |0.47 [170| 108

profitability, improving product appeal, or meeting
processor incentives, Milk Quality Sires set a new
standard for what your herd can achieve.

JFROST Merrijae JFrost 448168 |241]23)0.52|35|0.61|179| 107

Spring 2025 Holstein Sire Catalogue GEIIE [‘/,i [ :m::gsb::”‘," ::
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HONDA p s g2

Solar x Lundy

Summit View SL Honda P-ET Herdbook: 2271917
Sire: Badger SSI Slick Solar P Bull ID: | SLHONDA BPI 388 /63% HWI 469 /57% SI 636 /61%

=
(o]
=
(7]
—
(=]
=
x
=
-
w

Dam: Willtina Lundy Honey 5369 GP82 Nasis: | 12FFWS6
Breeder: | Genetics Australia, Camperdown, VIC Casein: | A22 AB Production 0 dtrs 0 herds RIP 0%
Haplotype: | HH1F HH2F HH3F HHAF HH5F HHEF Genetic Code: | POC SLCT MWF ASI kgP P% Milk kgF F% Rel%

118 16 0.26 69 8 0.08 76

Workability Traits o dtrs 0 herds Rel 61% [l Conformation 0 dtrs 0 herds Rel 60%

Milking Speed 102 Overall Type :!}8 Loin Strength 101
Temperament 108 I HeelDepth -
Likeability 103 D RearlegSet 95

102

m Udder Texture 99
Cell Count 151 /66% Stature 105 Udder Depth 102
Mastitis Resistance 106 /44% Bone Quality 99  Fore Attach 98
Survival 108 /53% Angularity 96  Rear Udder Height 96

Daughter Fertility 120 /51% Muzzle Width 100 Rear Udder Width 100

. . . Calving Ease 103 /60% Body Depth 96 Centre Ligament 102

¢ Looking for an advantage to assist with the management
of Heat Stress Gestation Length -3 /66% Chest Width 101 Teat Place Front ~ 97
¢ Heterozygous POLLED and heterozygous SLICK Heat Tolerance 104 /48% Pin Width 101 TeatPlace Rear ~ 99
e At 120 Daughter Fertility he is a breed leading sire Feed Saved -89 /42% Pin Set 104 Teat Length 96

ICEMAN prp e

Solar x Jeronimo

Jelbart SL Iceman PP-ET Herdbook: 2273435
Sire: Badger SSI Slick Solar P Bull ID: | SLICEMAN BPI 443 /64% HWI 432 /58% SI 774 /62%

=
L
=
w
—
[=]
=
x
=
—
(7]

Dam: Jelbart Jeronimo 16128 VG85 Nasis: | 12FFWS7
Breeder: | Jelbart Dairy Pty Ltd, Leongatha South,VIC Casein: | A22 BB Production 0 dirs 0 herds RIP 0%
Haplotype: | HH1F HH2F HH3F HHAF HHSF HHGF  Genetic Code: | POS SLCT MWF ASI kgP P% Milk kgF F% Rel%

215 22 0.39 60 34 0.46 76
ICEMAN

Conformation 0 dtrs 0 herds Rel 61%

Workability Traits o dtrs 0 nerds Rel 64%

Milking Speed 101 Overall Type 1] Loin Strength 99
Temperament 101 il
Likeability 7R D2iry Strength RearlegSet (NS

mm Rear Leg Rear View 101

s o o [LSSRAE
Cell Count 159 /66% Stature 100 Udder Depth 106
Mastitis Resistance 108 /48% Bone Quality 98 Fore Attach 101
Survival 108 /55% Angularity 98 Rear Udder Height 104

Daughter Fertility 112 /54% Muzzle Width 102 Rear Udder Width 100

. . . Calving Ease 103 /61% Body Depth 96 Centre Ligament 99

¢ Popular choice to assist with the management of Heat L !
Stress enviroments Gestation Length -1 /65% Chest Width 100 Teat Place Front 98
e Homozygous POLLED and heterozygous SLICK Heat Tolerance 100 /48% Pin Width 99 TeatPlace Rear 101
¢ 100% Guarantee with a NO horns Policy Feed Saved -89 /42% Pin Set 98 Teat Length ]
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ILLUMINATOR p

A2P2 x Delta

Numeralla A2P2 lluminator P-ET Herdbook: 2198606
Sire: Vogue A2P2 Bull ID: | ILLUMINATOR
Dam: Numeralla Delta 1427 VG85 Nasis: | 12FFVR2
Breeder: | Numeralla Dairy Company, Grassmere, VIC Casein: | A22 BB

Haplotype: | HH1F HH2F HH3F HHAF HH5F HHGF Genetic Code:

POC MWF

e Balanced proof and an easy bull to add to any breeding

program

e |deal option for improved Dairy Strength, strong Rumps

and snug Udders
e Extreme Fat and Protein % improver

JFROST

Varley x Jeronimo

Merrijae JFrost Herdbook: 2234156
Sire: Carenda Varley Bull ID: | JFROST
Dam: Merrijae Jeronimo Jewel 2nd GP84 Nasis: | 12FFVR9
Breeder: | Sherrie & James Hurrell, Yankalilla, SA Casein: | A22 BB

Haplotype: | HH1F HH2F HH3F HH4F HH5F HHGF Genetic Code: | MWF

e The “constructor” bull leaving powerful, black and wide
framed daughters

e (Great example of Dairy Strength combining angularity,

width, and ideal rumps

e Combines extreme Milk components and improved Udder

Health

Spring 2025 Holstein Sire Catalogue

BPI gty HWI

Production
ASI kgP
238 15

Workability Traits o dtrs 0 herds Rel 70%

Milking Speed

Temperament

Likeability

Cell Count

Mastitis Resistance
Survival

Daughter Fertility
Calving Ease
Gestation Length
Heat Tolerance
Feed Saved

BPI gty HWI

Production
ASI kgP
241 23

Workability Traits o dtrs 0 herds Rel 70%

Milking Speed

Temperament

Likeability

Cell Count

Mastitis Resistance
Survival

Daughter Fertility
Calving Ease
Gestation Length
Heat Tolerance
Feed Saved

Management Traits

Management Traits

P%
0.5

102

165 /70%
107 /59%
109 /60%
109 /64%
103 /97%
-2 /98%
98 /a8%
-110 /44%

P%
0.52

101
103

104

179 /69%
107 /62%
107 /61%
108 /65%
102 /80%
-1 /87%
91 /a8%
-92 /a4%

Milk kgF
-427 49

Conformation

RRP $26.00
$55.00

S| WEYREA

0 dirs 0 herds RIP 0%
F% Rel%
0.97 79

0 dtrs 0 herds Rel 65%

Overall Type 1 1:] Loin Strength 104

Dairy Strength m Rear Leg Set 101

mm Rear Leg Rear View 107
DA LN udderTexture 98

Stature

Bone Quality
Angularity
Muzzle Width
Body Depth
Chest Width
Pin Width

Pin Set

103
102
104
105
103
102
101
106

Milk kgF
-168 35

Conformation

Overall Type (178 Loin Strength

Udder Depth 104
Fore Attach 106
Rear Udder Height 105
Rear Udder Width 107
Centre Ligament 104
Teat Place Front 100
Teat Place Rear 103
Teat Length 101

RRP $20.00
$48.00

S 773 /65%

0 dirs 0 herds RIP 0%

F% Rel%
0.61 78

105

[T oo

Dairy Strength m Rear Leg Set 99

mm Rear Leg Rear View 100

T I vdderTexture 94

Stature

Bone Quality
Angularity
Muzzle Width
Body Depth
Chest Width
Pin Width

Pin Set

Genelgrc.

107

Udder Depth 100
Fore Attach 101
Rear Udder Height 102
Rear Udder Width 101
Centre Ligament 98
Teat Place Front 102
Teat Place Rear 99
Teat Length 104

AUSTRALIA
Breeding better Australian herds

0 dirs 0 herds Rel 66%
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JOBOLT p s g0

Bolti x Pemberton

Wilara Jobolt P-ET Herdbook: 2265680
Sire: Vala Andreas Bolti P Bull ID: | JOBOLT BPI 551 /66% HWI 510 /61% SI 1041 /64%

Dam: Wilara Pembo Jo VG87 Nasis: | 12FFWS8
Breeder: | Wilara Holsteins, Tinamba, VIC Casein: | A22 BB Production 0 dtrs 0 herds RIP 0%
Haplotype: | HH1F HH2F HH3F HHAF HH5C HH6F ~ Genetic Code: | POC MWF ASI kgP P% Milk kgF F% Rel%

266 26 0.53 -70 40 0.62 79

Workability Traits o dtrs 0 herds Ret 65% [l Conformation 0 dirs 0 herds Rel 63%

Milking Speed 102 Overall Type 1 [11:] Loin Strength 106

Temperament 104 mm el LEr 99
Likeability 104 Dairy Strength m Rear Leg Set 98

mm Rear Leg Rear View 107
Feet & Legs m UdderTexture 95

Cell Count 174 /67% Stature 101 Udder Depth 103

Mastitis Resistance 109 /53% Bone Quality 100 Fore Attach 101

Survival 110 /59% Angularity 95 Rear Udder Height 101

Daughter Fertility 106 /59% Muzzle Width 103 Rear Udder Width 101

e JOBOLT P is the High Performance and Profitable Choice Calving Ease 102 /i e i Contre Hgament RS
« Combines elite production with favourable type and Gestation Length 3 /64% Chest Width 105 Teat Place Front 106
performance Heat Tolerance 95 /48% Pin Width 105 TeatPlace Rear 99

e Sustainability Choice Sire, Top 1% BPI, HWI and SI Feed Saved 57 /43% Pin Set 105 Teat Length ]

JORDLIV s S50

Varley x Nippon

Wilara Jordliv-ET Herdbook: 2265674

Sire: Carenda Varley Bull ID: | JORDLIV BPI 581 /68% HWI 498 /63% SI 1 1 75 /65%

Dam: Wilara Nippon Jordonna-ET GP84 Nasis: | 12FFWS9

Breeder: | Wilara Holsteins, Tinamba, VIC Casein: | A22 BB Production 0 dirs O herds RIE0%

Haplotype: | HH1F HH2F HHF HH4F HHSF HHGBF  Genetic Code: | MWC ASI kgP P% Milk kgF F% Rel%
336 44 0.59 451 38 0.26 78

Conformation 0 dtrs O herds Rel 65%

Milking Speed 103 Overall Type 1[Ik} Loin Strength 105

Likeability 106 Dairy Strength m Rear Leg Set 95

1[iy4 Rear Leg RearView 104

Workability Traits o dirs 0 herds Rel 70%

m UdderTexture 96
Cell Count 171 /68% Stature 106 Udder Depth 104
Mastitis Resistance 106 /61% Bone Quality 97  Fore Attach 100
Survival 111 /61% Angularity 98  Rear Udder Height 103

Daughter Fertility 107 /65% Muzzle Width 103 Rear Udder Width 104

. . . Calving Ease 103 /70% Body Depth 100 Centre Ligament 99

e Profitable cows and elite Protein improver at +44kg 9 g 'p ¢
o JORDLIV has the formula for success with a BPI $581, AS| Gestation Length 1 /63% Chest Width 104 Teat Place Front 100
$336 and SI 1175 Heat Tolerance 87 /4%  PinWidth 113 TeatPlace Rear 100
e Australia’s No.#1 Sustainability Sire Feed Saved -99 /44% Pin Set 104 Teat Length 102

18 68”8 [‘/,if reseing o acsvato o Genetics Australia Breeding better Australian herds
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Summit View Lowman PP-ET

LOWMAN PP

Amen x Nipit
352 /65% WAL 327 /59%
| Production |
kP P%  Mik  keF  F%  Rel%
115 17 0.07 475 20 0 77

[ Health |
Cell Count  MastifsRes  Dir Fertlty ~ Gestation CahingEase ~ Survival  HeatTol -
175 106 -1 102 110 101

111
L JoOverallType [ 101 | Mammary | 100 |
Ar-Joy Cu Lp Amen PP ET

TLG Nipit Lasting-IMP-ET-PO
Genetics Australia, Camperdown, VIC
12FFXLO

Wilara Conrad-ET

CONRAD

Summit View Elpaso-ET

ElPASO

Excitement x Einstein

480 /6a% B \1'1] 516 /59%
| Production |
178 15 0.32 -56 33 0.51 76

[ Health |
Cell Count  MastitsRes  Dir Fertity ~ Gestation ~CahingEase ~ Survival  HeatTol -
182 107 116 -9 103 110 104

L Overall Type [ 103 [ Mammary | 105 |

Peak Excitement-ET

TLG Einstien Eve-IMP-ETGP84
Genetics Australia, Camperdown, VIC
12FFXLA

PROG,
Sy

ERS PROGRAM
(‘*&p “@

Wilara Nougat P-ET

NOUGAT p

Candyman x Bolti

) 589 /6o 1]

A12

Yolo x Bolti
2M 521 /e6% B0 491 /61%
A kP P% Mk kF P Rel%
240 29 0.28 520 43 0.3 78

- AL

256 22 -100 49

m_____ m_____
175 109 107 1 103 110 95 169 109 114 -3 103 112 95

L[ OverallType | 105 [ Mammary | 106N ] Overall Type -E_m-

BGP Yolo ET

Wilara Bolti Connie GP83
Wilara Holsteins, Tinamba, VIC
12FFXK6

Peak Candyman ET

Wilara Calister B Nickie GP83
Wilara Holsteins, Tinamba, VIC
12FFXK4

*Jﬁ.

PRE ORDER - LIMITED DISTRIBUTION AVAILABLE

!
-

m.,uﬂ.a:..i
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GENEX
HerdMonitor -

Powered by 3¢ NEdap

Transform
your future.

The GENEX HerdMonitor™ cow monitoring system will
revolutionize your approach to cow management, by
bringing you real-time solutions today for a successful
tomorrow. This system features 24/7 monitoring,
with identification, rumination, heat detection and
cow positioning options, all designed to take your herd
management to the next level.

HerdMuniltar‘*
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Unmatched monitoring
features and management
tools in a highly advanced,
yet easy to use system.

Integration & Connection

Easily connect HerdMonitor to your farm automation
systems and dairy management programs

thanks to advanced integration applications.

A
NI

Heat Detection
Highly accurate heat detection with advice for the optimal
insemination moment and reproduction insights.

Health Monitoring

Individual health management for early detection
of health issues and intensive monitoring of
transition cows and post-treatment recovery,.

Herd Performance Trends

‘;ﬁ Chart the behavior patterns of groups and your entire
herd. Get alerts when possible risks affect a group’s
performance. Evaluate the impact of management

decisions on herd performance to make improvements.

Contact your Genetics Australia or Total
Livestock Genetics Representative today.
For further information scan the QR code
or visit genaust.com.au/herdmonitor.

[=liFsi ]

[k
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BREEDING
DECISIONS

MADE
BETTER

Less than 50% - 50% or more -

Low fertility High fertility
e

ESTROTECT

Wl BREEDING INDICATOR IV
PATENTED Patents Pending

ESTROTECT '\

Wl BREEDING INDICATOR IV

ESTROTECT.com e
2|
©2022. ESTROTECT AND AS GOOD AS A BULL ARE TRADEMARKS OF ROCKWAY, INC. MA] ANIMAL HEALTH

ESTROTECT ¢120™

Wl BREEDING INDICATOR W

»  Genelghcstizinass

ESTROTECT

Wl BREEDING INDICATOR W

Research Proven.
Producer Trusted.

The ESTROTECT™ Breeding Indicator
with Breeding Bullseye™ is more than
a heat detector; it shows estrus
intensity. University research indicates
higher estrus intensity correlates to
increased fertility. When more of the
ESTROTECT™ patch ink rubs off, the
better informed breeding decisions
you can make.

Choose a smart way
to breed cattle.
Choose ESTROTECT™.

Open camera.
Scan code.
Click to learn more.




MERCHANDISE

All of your Al essentials in one place

Al Equipment

Complete DIY Al Kit

This is the complete kit.

Everything you need for Al.

¢ FilL Aerosol can e Al Thaw flask

¢ Polysem Red Gloves e Cito Thaw monitor
e 2.5 Litres Lube e Thermometer

e Lube bottle e Al Tweezer

¢ 3 x Flexia Guns e Scissors

e 2 x 50P Al Sheaths e Paper Towel

lued at
$41 000 va ue$5300ver

Polysem Gloves  3nge 25 micron

ey 52400
ks 77

Yellow 35 Micron

$-| g75

e AL
=RAGTETH! ;_]
i“!.k_;ﬁ_'.‘_’_'i_'-‘—" v

Gl 33000
i Alpha Al
KombiGolour Unsplit Sheath
Al Guns ) .
with lateral dispersement
Pack of 50

36800 Szooo
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5

THE SOLUTION

to increase your profitability \Da

Alpine ANGUS

MAIN EVENT o122

* Top 1% Gestation Length
¢ Top 10% Calving Ease

* Top 5% Fat EBV’s

* High Semen Fertility

e Sexed Semen Available

Liraplus

FRESH SEMEN AVAILABLE

Wirruna POLL HEREFORD

PATON poss

¢ Top 10% calving ease
Top 5% gestation length
Homozygous polled
Early growth — top 2%
Heavy carcase weight —top 1%

Greenham

DAIRY BEEF

PROGRAM

FRESH SEMEN AVAILABLE

BEEFX

MURRAY GREY

e
Ir

Bottlesford

U-BEAUTY u23

¢ Positive calving ease
Short gestation length
Fast early growth
Heavy carcase weight
Excellent docility

FRESH SEMEN AVAILABLE

Black Wolf SPECKLE PARK

THERMAL OPTIGS o

High semen ferility LA
Clean through the shoulder

Sound feet & legs

Quiet disposition

Female sexed semen available

o] [TH

Our DairyBEEFX program focuses on obtaining the right products tailored to meet the needs of Australian
dairy producers. It identifies bulls with specific traits and characteristics necessary for producing
profitable Dairy x Beef offspring. The program ensures high-quality semen through strict quality control
managed by experienced lab technicians at our production facility in Camperdown, Victoria.

24 Genelgrcs:.:zinne:e
L Breeding better Australian herds
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ANGUS | SPECKLE PARK = CHAROLAIS = MURRAY GREY HEREFORD WAGYU SIMMENTAL
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TRUE BLUE

Allendale TRUE BLUE 1325 Bull code: SYM22T325
TRUE BLUE is as genuine as they come, offering a complete genetic package
combining low birth weight, high growth, high IMF, excellent structure and docility.

TRUE BLUE is an approved sire for The Greenham Dairy Beef Program.
Scan here to learn more.

August 2025 TACE EBV’s [

) Leg By
CREEEpREESEEEnEE

-6.5 s 28 81
81% 82% 81% 81% IEY 44% WA 76% 69% 69% 73% 62%
ol 20 (M 22 15 16 12 16 Kyl 23 19 22 3

276 $220 $371 $266
" " s s s
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LASTIN e s

Fedora x Jett

Redmaw Fedora Lastin Herdbook: 2088239
Sire: Sandy-Valley Fedora Bull ID: | LASTIN BPI 439 /90% HWI 431 /85% SI 849 /86%

Dam: Redmaw Jett Lautaky VG86 Nasis: | 12FFSAF
Breeder: | Redmaw Holsteins, Lockington, VIC Casein: | A12 BB Production 266 dtrs 36 herds RIP 23%
Haplotype: | HH1F HH2F HH3F HH4F HH5C HH6F ~ Genetic Code: | MWF ASI kgP P% Milk kgF F% Rel%

218 28 0.45 156 20 0.2 97

Workability Traits 109 dtrs 16 herds Re193% [l Conformation 123 dtrs 19 herds Rel 94%

Milking Speed 103 Overall Type 1 [1I!8 Loin Strength 102

" - i Rear Leg Set 94
Likeability 105 Dairy Strength m ear Leg Se

mm Rear Leg Rear View 101
Feet & Legs m Udder Texture 99

Management Traits

Cell Count 152 /96% Stature 105 Udder Depth 99

Mastitis Resistance 103 /93% Bone Quality 95 Fore Attach 98

Survival 111 /87% Angularity 101 Rear Udder Height 105

Daughter Fertility 112 /94% Muzzle Width 106 Rear Udder Width 105

e Reliable daughter proven sire with positive Milk and added Calving Ease 102 fors HRe) il Contre Ligament B8
Teat Length Gestation Length -1 /98% Chest Width 105 Teat Place Front ~ 95

e High level of farmer satisfaction at 105 farmer Likability Heat Tolerance 96 /48% Pin Width 104 TeatPlaceRear 95
e Profitability through Durability, Productivity and Reliability Feed Saved -92 /59% Pin Set 95 TeatLength 100

LEMONADE pp e 20

CFP x Delta

Vala CFP Lemonade-IMP-ET -PP Herdbook: 2157383

Sire: Vogue CFP PP RC Bull ID: | LEMONADE BPI 439 /68% HWI 373 /63% SI 821 /65%

Dam: Drewholme Delta Leisure VG85 Nasis: | 12FFUK9

Breeder: | Vala Holsteins, Toolamba, VIC Casein: | A22 BB Production 25 dirs 7 herds RIP 76%

Haplotype: | HH1F,HH2F HH3F HH4F HH5T, HH6F Genetic Code: | POS MWF ASI kgP P% Milk kgF F% Rel%
280 23 0.31 258 69 0.84 75

Conformation 2 dirs 1 herds Rel 65%

Workability Traits o dtrs 0 herds Rel 70%

Milking Speed 102 Overall Type {[1] M Loin Strength 103

Temperament 101 mm el TEr 95
i Rear Leg Set

Likeability 103 Dairy Strength m ear Leg Se 105

mm Rear Leg Rear View 102

Cell Count 149 /66% Stature 99  Udder Depth 105
Mastitis Resistance 101 /65% Bone Quality 101 Fore Attach 101
Survival 108 /63% Angularity 97  Rear Udder Height 108

Daughter Fertility 105 /65% Muzzle Width 107 Rear Udder Width 102

Calving Ease 102 /95% Body Depth 98 Centre Ligament 97
* Homozygous Polled for 100% No Horns Gestation Length 2/96%  ChestWidth 101 TeatPlace Front 103
* Wide muzzles and strong rumps are a feature Heat Tolerance 93 /4s% Pin Width 99 TeatPlace Rear 97
* Bxtreme Fat kgs and % improver Feed Saved -36 /44% Pin Set 105 Teat Length 96
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LUKIE

Varley x Superdave

Wilara Lukie

Sire: Carenda Varley

Dam: Wilara Superdave Lulu GP84
Wilara Holsteins, Tinamba, VIC
HH1F HH2F HH3F HH4F HH5F HHEF

Breeder:
Haplotype:

e Qur leading Production specialist with 42kg Protein and an

ASI $353

Casein:
Genetic Code:

Herdbook: 2202859
Bull ID:
is: | 12FFVR7

LUKIE

A12 BB
MwC

e (ffers correct rumps, well attached udders and longer

teats

e Sustainability Choice Sire, Top 1% BPI, HWI and SI

MAEBULL

Palermo x Shottle

Calister Maebull-IMP-ET

Sire: Glenn-Ann Palermo

Dam: Morningview Shtl Lucy EX2E
Breeder: | Calister Holsteins, Calivil, VIC
Haplotype: | HH1F HH2F HH3C HH4F HH5F HHBF

MAEBULL

e Australia’s Premium Daughter Proven Sire
e QOverall Health and Fitness Improver
® 99% Reliable and a Farmer Favourite

Spring 2025 Holstein Sire Catalogue

Casein:
Genetic Code:

Herdbook: 1712643
. | MAEBULL
is: | 12FFJ49

A22 AB
MWF

BPI B R WL HWI

Production
ASI kgP
353 42

Workability Traits o dirs 0 herds Rel 70%

Milking Speed

Temperament

Likeability

Cell Count

Mastitis Resistance
Survival

Daughter Fertility
Calving Ease
Gestation Length
Heat Tolerance
Feed Saved

4N 262 /95%

Production
ASI kgP
66 8

Workability Traits 1444 ds 139 herds Rel99%
100
100
102

Milking Speed

Temperament

Likeability

Cell Count

Mastitis Resistance

Survival
Daughter Fertility
Calving Ease
Gestation Length
Heat Tolerance
Feed Saved

Management Traits

Management Traits

P%
0.62

101

104
105

159 /70%
104 /60%
106 /61%
105 /64%
103 /97%
0 /97%
85 /48%
-122 /45%

P%
0.09

179 /99%
105 /99%
107 /99%
108 /99%
102 /99%
1 /99%
106 /48%
20 /62%

RRP $24.00
$52.00

1015 /66%

0 dtrs 0 herds RIP 0%
Rel%
0.47 79

409 /63% -1

Milk kaF F%
334 47

Conformation 0 dtrs 0 herds Rel 66%

Overall Type 2 [11:8 Loin Strength 104

womary 100 (TS

Dairy Strength m Rear Leg Set 98

mm Rear Leg Rear View 104
T L udder Texture 100

Stature 109 Udder Depth 98
Bone Quality 95 Fore Attach 98
Angularity 103 Rear Udder Height 102

Muzzle Width 105 Rear Udder Width 105

Body Depth 101 Centre Ligament 98
Chest Width 102 Teat Place Front 105
Pin Width 104 Teat Place Rear 97
Pin Set 101 Teat Length 107

RRP $18.00
$48.00

1N 300 /90% 1 0%

4831 dirs 305 herds RIP 18%

Milk kgF F% Rel%

127 10 0.06 99
Conformation 1210 dtrs 94 herds Rel 99%
Overall Type 1 (17 Loin Strength 101

m [1yA" Heel Depth 95
m Rear Leg Set 104
mm Rear Leg Rear View 102
O voderTexture 98

Stature 97  Udder Depth 99
Bone Quality 91 Fore Attach 105
Angularity 102 Rear Udder Height 98

Muzzle Width 100 Rear Udder Width 98

Body Depth 103 Centre Ligament 95
Chest Width 103 Teat Place Front ~ 93
Pin Width 99 Teat Place Rear 91
Pin Set 103 Teat Length 102

AUSTRALIA
Breeding better Australian herds
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M E RY L A RRP $20.00

River x Perseus

lllawambra River Meryla Herdbook: 2110435
Sire: Westcoast River Bull ID: | MERYLA BPI 396 /77% HWI 426 /71% SI 647 /74%

Dam: llawambra Perseus Merinda VG85 Nasis: | 12FFTL5
Breeder: | llawambra Holsteins, Barrengarry, NSW Casein: | A22 AB Production 57 dirs 11 herds RIP 35%
Haplotype: | HH1F HH2F HH3C HH4F HH5F HH6F Genetic Code: | MWF ASI kgP P% Milk kgF F% Rel%

136 19 0.29 134 9 0.05 88

Workability Traits 21 dirs 5 herds Rel 72% Conformation 31 dtrs 8 herds Rel 76%

Milking Speed 103 Overall Type 4 [1[;} Loin Strength 106

. e 1 R L
Likeability 103 Dairy Stren m ear Leg Set 95
mm Rear Leg Rear View 96

I L) voder Texture 108

Cell Count 179 /81% Stature 107 Udder Depth 102

Mastitis Resistance ~ 106 /81% Bone Quality 100 Fore Attach 105

Survival 107 /67% Angularity 103 Rear Udder Height 101

Daughter Fertility 114 /66% Muzzle Width 102 Rear Udder Width 102

e First milking daughters display exceptional udder quality Calving Ease 102 /93%  Body Depth 103 Centre Ligament 107
and favourable Overall Type Gestation Length -2/o%  ChestWidth 102 TeatPlace Front 101

¢ ggﬂgﬂ?érh;}earltti“ ttyr Tg 2[);:%[1'_\'/\6/} i:t] +21|2:gxgg $g|1| Counts 179, Heat Tolerance 101 /48% Pin Width 107 TeatPlace Rear 104
Feed Saved -127 /52% Pin Set 101 Teat Length 99

e Another success story from the great lllawambra herd

NORTHEAST s 0

Eastern x Karat

Emu Banks Northeast-ET Herdbook: 2267777
Sire: Eastern Star Lockeddown Bull ID: | NORTHEAST BPI 504 /65% HWI 532 /60% SI 790 /63%

Dam: Emu Banks Karat Diamond 12888 VG85 Nasis: | 12FFXKO

Breeder: | Emu Banks Holsteins, Terang, VIC Casein: | A22 AB Production 0 dtrs 0 herds RIP 0%
Haplotype: | HH1F HH2F HH3F HH4F HH5F HHEF Genetic Code: | MWF ASI kgP P% Milk kgF F% Rel%

177 14 0.34 -153 35 0.6 76
NORTHEAST

Conformation 0 dirs 0 herds Rel 61%

Milking Speed 100 Overall Type {[1yA Loin Strength 102

Temperament 104 mm )0 i 100
Likeability 104 Dairy Stren m ear Leg Set 00
m 1174 Rear Leg RearView 99

Workability Traits o dtrs 0 herds Rel 67%

ot Lo [0z [

Cell Count 181 /66%  Stature 104 Udder Depth 104

Mastitis Resistance 109 /54% Bone Quality 98 Fore Attach 107

Survival 110 /58% Angularity 98  Rear Udder Height 107

Daughter Fertility 114 /60% Muzzle Width 103 Rear Udder Width 106

e Combining superior Conformation and Health Traits Calving Ease 103 /70%  Body Depth 98  Centre Ligament 101
e Breeding functional cows with correct rump structure and Gestation Length -4 [62% Chest Width 102 Teat Place Front 106
leg set ' _ Heat Tolerance 98 /a8%  PinWidth 106 TeatPlaceRear 99

¢ Bred down from the Tiffany cow family developed at Emu Feed Saved 60 /425 B 106 Teat Length =

Banks Holsteins

28 68”8 [‘/,i[ reseing o acsvato o Genetics Australia Breeding better Australian herds

Breeding better Australian herds



OMG pp

CFP x Jeronimo

Carenda OMG PP

Vogue CFP PP RC

Carenda Jeronimo Vista VG87
Carenda Holsteins, Boyanup, WA
HH1F HH2F HH3F HH4F HH5F HHGF

Sire:
Dam:
Breeder:

Haplotype:

e Homozygous Polled from the Master Breeder herd Carenda

Holsteins

——

Herdbook: 2168243

Bull ID:
Nasis:
Casein:
Genetic Code:

OMG
12FFURS
A22 BB
POS MWF

e Elite polled sire offering balanced conformation and

extreme milk components

¢ 100% Guarantee with a NO horns Policy.

\X‘\ “ELE44;¢

PATSYD rirmi

Varley x River

Boggy Creek Patsy D
Sire:
Dam:
Breeder:
Haplotype:

Carenda Varley

Boggy Creek River Patsy 4296 VG85
Andrew Delaney, Nirranda, VIC
HH1F HH2F HH3F HH4F HH5F HHEF

2 w nemsa

Herdbook: 2300666

Bull ID:
Nasis:
Casein:
Genetic Code:

PATSYD
12FFXK3
A22 BB
MWF

e The ULTIMATE choice for increased Teat Length at 115

¢ High production VARLEY son from a NEW maternal

bloodline

¢ The next generation in functional and sustainable breeding

Spring 2025 Holstein Sire Catalogue

BPI praNfa HWI

Production
ASI
208

kgP
10

P%
0.5

Workability Traits o dtrs 0 herds Rel 70%

Milking Speed 103
Temperament 101
Likeability 102

Cell Count 153 /69%
Mastitis Resistance 104 /62%
Survival 108 /63%
Daughter Fertility 110 /66%
Calving Ease 102 /93%
Gestation Length 1/97%

Heat Tolerance 98 /48%
Feed Saved -8 /44%

BPI BALNGA HWI

RRP $18.00

Sl

Milk
-615

kgF F%

43 1 78

Conformation

681 /66%

0 dtrs 0 herds RIP 0%
Rel%

0 dirs 0 herds Rel 66%

Overall Type 1[15 Y Loin Strength 105
mm Heel Depth 90
m Rear Leg Set 99
mm Rear Leg Rear View 99
P8l Udder Texture 89

Stature 99  Udder Depth 107

Bone Quality 93 Fore Attach 103

Angularity 98 Rear Udder Height 105

Muzzle Width 103 Rear Udder Width ~ 95

Body Depth 102 Centre Ligament 95

Chest Width 103 Teat Place Front 98

Pin Width 99 Teat Place Rear 96

Pin Set 108 Teat Length 95

RRP $24.00

$55.

S

0 dtrs 0 herds RIP 0%

00

1105 /65%

ASI
279

P%
0.47

kgP
39

Workability Traits o dtrs 0 herds Rel 71%

Milking Speed 101
Temperament 104
Likeability 106

Cell Count 187 /70%
Mastitis Resistance 106 /61%
Survival 108 /61%
Daughter Fertility 107 /65%
Calving Ease 101 /70%
Gestation Length 0 /62%

Heat Tolerance 91 /48%
Feed Saved 60 /44%

Milk kgF F% Rel%
529 27 0.07 78

Conformation 0 dtrs 0 herds Rel 6%
Overall Type 411[:3 Loin Strength 102
97
mm Rear Leg Rear View 100
m Udder Texture 102
Stature 99 Udder Depth 96
Bone Quality 96 Fore Attach 102
Angularity 102 Rear Udder Height 101
Muzzle Width 100 Rear Udder Width 105
Body Depth 102 Centre Ligament 101
Chest Width 102 Teat Place Front 99
Pin Width 103 Teat Place Rear 97
Pin Set 96 Teat Length 115

Genelgrc.

AUSTRALIA
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PILBARA s s

Perseus x Powerball

Carenda Pilbara Herdbook: 2050612
Sire: Westcoast Perseus Bull ID: | PILBARA BPI 478 /91% HWI 471 /86% SI 1005 /87%

Dam: Carenda Powerball Vergara P GP82 Nasis: | 12FFRAE
Breeder: | Carenda Holsteins, Boyanup, WA Casein: | A22 BB Production 325 dtrs 52 herds RIP 32%
Haplotype: | HH1F HH2F HH3F HH4F HH5F HHGF Genetic Code: | MWC ASI kgP P% Milk ng F% Rel%

272 40 0.52 aM 19 0.01 98

—— Workability Traits 102 drs 20 herds re1 2% il Conformation 112 dtrs 18 herds Rel 94%

Milking Speed 101 Overall Type [} Loin Strength 101

Temperament 101 mm Heel Depth 102
N ' Rear Leg Set

Likeability YRR iy strengtn | 100 CEHE LT
mm Rear Leg Rear View 102
DA LY vdder Texture 1o

Management Traits

Cell Count 156 /97% Stature 100 Udder Depth 98

Mastitis Resistance 104 /95% Bone Quality 105 Fore Attach 96

Survival 108 /91% Angularity 100 Rear Udder Height 103

Daughter Fertility 112 /96% Muzzle Width 100 Rear Udder Width 104

e Sustainability Index sire 1005 with more than 300 milking ~ Calving Ease 103 /99%  Body Depth 101 Centre Ligament 105
daughters Gestation Length -3 /99% Chest Width 100 Teat Place Front 104

° ng:(r)sr nﬂﬁge Calving Ease 103 and high reproduction Heat Tolerance 94 /1% Pin Width 100 TeatPlace Rear 109
Feed Saved -42 [59% Pin Set 93 Teat Length 94

e Proven Sustainability Choice Sire, Top 1% BPI, HWI and SI

POLMAX p e s

Fedora x Jeronimo

Jelbart Polmax P Herdbook: 2249446
Sire: Sandy-Valley Fedora Bull ID: | POLMAX BPI 538 /69% HWI 537 /64% SI 923 /66%

Dam: Jelbart Jeronimo 16096 GP82 Nasis: | 12FFWS4

Breeder: | Jelbart Dairy Pty Ltd, Leongatha South,VIC Casein: | A12 AB Production 0 dirs 0 herds RIP 0%
Haplotype: | HH1F HHF HH3F HH4F HHSF HH6F  Genetic Code: | POC MWF As kgP P% Milk kgF F% Rel%

235 21 0.43 -67 42 0.65 78

Workability Traits o dtrs 0 herds Rei 71% [l Conformation 0 ditrs 0 herds Rel 66%

Milking Speed 104 Overall Type (178 Loin Strength 100
Temperament 103 95
Likeability 104 99

mm Rear Leg Rear View 101

[EPERREY vt o

Cell Count 186 /69% Stature 103 Udder Depth 104

Mastitis Resistance 107 /62% Bone Quality 98 Fore Attach 103

Survival 110 /63% Angularity 102 Rear Udder Height 102

Daughter Fertility 112 /e6%  Muzzle Width 98  Rear Udder Width 103

¢ Maintains his impressive Balance Performance proof with Calving Ease 102 /94%  Body Depth 97  Centre Ligament 101
a BPI $538 Gestation Length 1/96%  ChestWidth 9 TeatPlace Front 98

° B?E?_iggileTg[fllggﬁAvl\\lle!E farmer favourites - GUTHRIE, Heat Tolerance 91 /48% Pin Width 103 Teat Place Rear 98
Feed Saved -31 /44% Pin Set 100 Teat Length 95

e Sustainability Choice Sire, Top 1% BPI, HWI and SI
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SHOALHAVEN RRP $18.00

River x Perseus

llawambra Shoalhaven River Herdbook: 2110462
Sire: Westcoast River Bull ID: | SHOALHAVEN BPI 433 /86% HWI 492 /81% SI 747 /82%

Dam: Bunkers Hill Perseus Delta 3680 VG85 Nasis: | 12FFTL1
Breeder: | llawambra Holsteins, Barrengarry, NSW Casein: | A12 BE Production 136 dirs 18 herds RIP 38%
Haplotype: | HH1F HH2F HH3C HH4F HH5F HHEF Genetic Code: | MWF ASI kgP P% Milk kgF F% Rel%

142 14 0.33 -130 17 0.33 94
SHOALHAVEN

Workability Traits o s 13 herds Rel 91% Conformation 82 dtrs 14 herds Rel 91%

Milking Speed 102 Overall Type i [1J ¥ Loin Strength 97

Temperament 100 I HeelDepth e
. e 1 R L

Likeability 101 Dairy Stren m ear Leg Set 101
mm Rear Leg Rear View 92

m UdderTexture 105
Cell Count 182 /90% Stature 102 Udder Depth 102
Mastitis Resistance 108 /89% Bone Quality 101  Fore Attach 102
Survival 109 /76% Angularity 98 Rear Udder Height 102

Daughter Fertility 114 /82% Muzzle Width 96 Rear Udder Width 100

e Adding reliability with milking daughters Calving Ease 102 /94% Body Depth 96 Centre Ligament 101
e The ideal balance between Production, Health and Type Gestation Length -1 /96% Chest Width 95 TeatPlace Front 94
traits Heat Tolerance 97 /48% Pin Width 104 TeatPlace Rear 94

e Improved Daughter Fertility, shallow udders and longer

teats a feature Feed Saved 46 /58% Pin Set 100 Teat Length 102

SONDALO Dl s

Jeronimo x Main Event

Carenda Sondalo Herdbook: 2069532
Sire: ABS Jeronimo Bull ID: | SONDALO BPI 373 /93% HWI 398 /88% SI 623 /88%

Dam: Carenda Mainevent Vanda EX-90-3E Nasis: | 12FFSAC

Breeder: | Carenda Holsteins, Boyanup, WA Casein: | A12 BB Production 458 ditrs 31 herds RIP 27%
Haplotype: | HH1F HH2F HH3F HH4F HH5F HHGF Genetic Code: | MWF ASI kgP P% Milk kgF F% Rel%
138 1 0.16 78 34 0.45
Workability Traits 25 dtrs 21 hergs rel97% [l Conformation 265 dtrs 17 herds Rel 97%

Milking Speed Overall Type (1IN Loin Strength 1

Temperament m Heel Depth 98
i Rear L

Likeability 103 Dairy Strength m ear Leg Set 95

mm Rear Leg Rear View 103

oo Logs 104 [CARR

Cell Count 164 /o7%  Stature 98  Udder Depth 101

Mastitis Resistance 106 /97% Bone Quality 99 Fore Attach 99

Survival 107 /92% Angularity 96  Rear Udder Height 101

Daughter Fertility 110 /97% Muzzle Width 105 Rear Udder Width 102

e Tremendous farmer satisfaction now with more than 400 Calving Ease 102 fors ody Depth G Conre Ligament S
milking daughters Gestation Length -5 /98% Chest Width 102 Teat Place Front 97

e Thermotolerant cows with superior Heat Tolerance 103 Heat Tolerance 103 /48%  Pin Width 100 Teat Place Rear 103
e Great choice when looking for reliability Feed Saved 1 /61% Pin Set 98 Teat Length 91

Spring 2025 Holstein Sire Catalogue 68” B [‘/,il [ :L::i!i“‘,‘ :: 31



STARMAGIC -

Manhattan x Durable

Poppe 3Star Magic Bull Herdbook: 740221264
Sire: Progenesis Manhatten Bull ID: | STARMAGIC BPI 501 /66% HWI 451 /61% SI 899 /64%

Dam: Gorgina Nasis: | 90FFU38
Breeder: | GGI-Spermex, Germany Casein: | A22 BB Production 0 dtrs 0 herds RIP 0%
Haplotype: | HH1F HH2F HH3F HH4F HH5F HHGF Genetic Code: ASI kgP P% Milk kgF F% Rel%
247 25 0.27
Workability Traits o dtrs 0 herds el 65% [l Conformation 0 dtrs 0 herds Rel 63%
\‘ Milking Speed Overall Type | 102 JRIUEEINW
Temperament m Heel Depth
. - i Rear Leg Set 100
Likeability 104 Dairy Strength | 98 | 9

mm Rear Leg Rear View 105

m Udder Texture 97
Cell Count 186 /67% Stature 103 Udder Depth 105
Mastitis Resistance 109 /56% Bone Quality 104 Fore Attach 105
Survival 110 /60% Angularity 101 Rear Udder Height 106

Daughter Fertility 107 /62% Muzzle Width 96 Rear Udder Width 105

. . . ) Calving Ease 103 /96% Body Depth 97 Centre Ligament ~ 98

e A nice blend of milk flow, total solids and high components 9_] Chest Width
« STARMAGIC is an ideal choice for reliable Calving Easeand ~ Ccstauontength -7 /og% — Chestiict ] Toat Place Front [
Short Gestation Heat Tolerance 98 /48% Pin Width 100 TeatPlace Rear 98
e Elite production sire with a “No Holes” proof Feed Saved -107 /43%  Pin Set 96 Teat Length 96

TBOLT p "

Bolti x Kardew

Wilara Tholt P-ET Herdbook: 2265678
Sire: Vala Andreas Bolti P Bull ID: | TBOLT BPI 438 /65% HWI 382 /60% SI /63%

Dam: Wilara Kardew Tiffany GP82 Nasis: | 12FFWTO
Breeder: | Wilara Holsteins, Tinamba, VIC Casein: | A22 BB Production 0 dirs 0 herds RIP 0%
Haplotype: | HH1F HH2F HH3F HH4F HH5C HHGF Genetic Code: | MWF ASI kgP P% Milk kgF F% Rel%

233 29 0.29 521 37 0.22 77

CGonformation 0 dirs 0 herds Rel 62%

Milking Speed 103 Overall Type [1i Loin Strength 105

Temperament 100 DIRLEN Hoel Depth 101
. - i Rear Leg Set 1
Likeability 105 Dairy Strength m = o
mm Rear Leg Rear View 110

A L vdderTexture 97

Workability Traits o dtrs 0 herds Rel 67%

Management Traits

Cell Count 161 /65% Stature 103 Udder Depth 101

Mastitis Resistance 103 /53% Bone Quality 96 Fore Attach 100

Survival 110 /57% Angularity 98  Rear Udder Height 103

Daughter Fertility 105 /58% Muzzle Width 109 Rear Udder Width 104

e Qutcross pedigree, from the same cow family as TWITTER,  Calving Ease 103 /71%  Body Depth 102 Centre Ligament 98

TINAMBA and AUTOBOT Gestation Length -2/63%  ChestWidth 108 TeatPlace Front 103

e Qffers high milk yield and excellent total milk solids T 94 /a8% Pin Width 103 Teat Place Rear 100
. . .

Moderate stature that adds Chest Width and improved Feet Feed Saved 76 Ja2% F— 101 Teat Length o

and Leg structure
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TINAMBA

Varley x Letsgo

Wilara Tinamba

Sire: Carenda Varley Bull ID:
is: | 12FFVR6

Dam: Wilara Letsgo Tiffany ET VG85

Breeder: | Wilara Holsteins, Tinamba, VIC Casein:
Haplotype: | HH1F HH2F HH3F HH4F HH5F HHEF Genetic Code:

e |deal balance of Type and Production

Herdbook: 2202857

TINAMBA

A12 AB
MWF

e High Performance sire with improved milk solids and milk

components

e (ffers ideal rumps, added Dairy Strength and improved

Teat Length

TOMMYDEE

Endgame x Alltime

Hindlee Tommy Dee 20 10-ET

Sire: Winaview Superhero Avenger Bull ID:
is: | 12FFTLO

Dam: Hindlee Royal Alltime 17069 GP81

Breeder: | Hindlee Holsteins, Smithton, TAS Casein:
Haplotype: | HH1F HH2F HH3F HH4F HH5F HHEF Genetic Code:

e Adding reliability with milking daughters
e Fertility and Udder Health are a feature of TOMMYDEE

Herdbook: 2125339

TOMMYDEE

A22 AB
MWF

e Breeding highly functional daughters of moderate stature

and adequate strength

Spring 2025 Holstein Sire Catalogue

BPI Rl HWI

Production

RRP $24.00
$52.00

454 /63% P18 964 /65%

0 dtrs 0 herds RIP 0%

ASI
275

Workability Traits o dirs 0 herds Rel 70%

Milking Speed

Temperament

Likeability

Cell Count

Mastitis Resistance

Survival

kgP
30

Management Traits

Daughter Fertility

Calving Ease

Gestation Length

Heat Tolerance
Feed Saved

BPI puryta HWI

Production
ASI
202

Workability Traits 75 s 16 herds Rel 0%

Milking Speed
Temperament

Likeability

Management Traits

Cell Count

Mastitis Resistance

Survival

kgP
18

Daughter Fertility

Calving Ease

Gestation Length

Heat Tolerance
Feed Saved

P%
0.54

103

105
106

167 /69%
107 /61%
108 /61%
106 /65%
102 /96%
0 /97%
88 /48%
-25 [44%

P%
0.48

102

103
102

148 /93%
104 /90%
108 /75%
114 /83%
103 /96%
-1 /98%
102 /48%
21 /51%

Milk kgF
68 37

Conformation

F% Rel%
0.49 79

0 dtrs 0 herds Rel 66%

Overall Type :[1yA Loin Strength 105

Dairy Strength m Rear Leg Set 98
mm Rear Leg Rear View 101
T LY vdderTexture 99

Stature 106
Bone Quality 96
Angularity 98
Muzzle Width 101
Body Depth 102
Chest Width 103
Pin Width 106
Pin Set 101

Udder Depth 101
Fore Attach 101
Rear Udder Height 102

Rear Udder Width 99
Centre Ligament 102
Teat Place Front 102
Teat Place Rear 97
Teat Length 105

RRP $26.00
$54.00

481 /s1% PRI 791 /32%

Milk kgF

-270 27

Conformation

Overall Type 1 [1:¥ Loin Strength

209 dtrs 27 herds RIP 62%
F% Rel%
0.56 96

71 dtrs 13 herds Rel 90%

96

omery |11 [T

Stature 97
Bone Quality 98
Angularity 94
Muzzle Width 104
Body Depth 99
Chest Width 105
Pin Width 101
Pin Set 102

Genelgrc.

Dairy Strength m Rear Leg Set 100
mm Rear Leg Rear View 102
Feet & Legs m Udder Texture 95

Udder Depth 102
Fore Attach 102
Rear Udder Height 102
Rear Udder Width ~ 99
Centre Ligament 100
Teat Place Front 102
Teat Place Rear 100
Teat Length 95

AUSTRALIA
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TWITTER

Hermes x Lambda

Wilara Twitter Herdbook: 2169919
Sire: Peak Hermes Bull ID: | TWITTER
Dam: Gorbro Lambdoor Tiffany EX90-1E Nasis: | 12FFUR3
Breeder: | Wilara Holsteins, Tinamba, VIC Casein: | A22 BB
Haplotype: | HH1F HH2F HH3F HHAF HH5C HHBF Genetic Code: | MWF

e Popular choice with favourable Stature to Strength ratio

¢ The desired balance of Production, Dairy Strength and
Overall Type

¢ Impressive management traits with short Gestation Length
-4 and Calving Ease 103

VALENTINE

Greycup x Torro

Peak Valentine Herdbook: 3251555450
Sire: Winstar Greycup ET Bull ID: | GXVALENTINE
Dam: Darlin-D Ostia-ET Nasis: | 80FFVP1
Breeder: | Genex Coop, Shawano, WI, USA Casein: | A12 BB
Haplotype: | HH1F HH2F HH3F HH4F HH5F HHGF Genetic Code: | MWF

VALENTINE

e The ultimate production specialist with high milk volume
+598L and extreme total milk solids +91kg

e Durable cows with shorter Stature and correct Rumps and
Leg set

e Fertility, durability and profitability in a more compact
package

AUSTRALIA

Breeding better Australian herds
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BPI Bxrgl7a HWI

Production
ASI kgP P%
228 16 0.42
Workability Traits o dtrs 0 herds Rel 67%
Milking Speed 102
Temperament 102
Likeability 104

Management Traits

Cell Count 164 /69%
Mastitis Resistance 107 /61%
Survival 112 /61%
Daughter Fertility 112 /66%
Calving Ease 103 /92%
Gestation Length -4 /96%
Heat Tolerance 96 /a8%
Feed Saved -7 /44%

BP| ErAWETA HWI

RRP $22.00
$50.00

S 902 /65%

0 dirs 0 herds RIP 0%

Milk kgF F% Rel%
-249 49 0.86 78
Conformation 0 dtrs 0 herds Rel 65%

Overall Type 1 1:] Loin Strength 105

Dairy Strength m Rear Leg Set 96
mm Rear Leg Rear View 103
DA ELEN vdder Texture ot

Stature 99  Udder Depth 107
Bone Quality 94  Fore Attach 106
Angularity 97 Rear Udder Height 107
Muzzle Width 102 Rear Udder Width 103
Body Depth 102 Centre Ligament 94
Chest Width 105 Teat Place Front 98
Pin Width 106 Teat Place Rear 95
Pin Set 110 Teat Length 96

RRP $26.00
$55.00

S 992 /63%

0 dirs 0 herds RIP 0%

Production
ASI kgP P%
293 33 0.31

Workability Traits o dtrs 0 herds Rel 67%

Milking Speed 102
Temperament 103
Likeability 103

Management Traits

Cell Count 169 /67%
Mastitis Resistance 107 /51%
Survival 109 /57%
Daughter Fertility 110 /58%
Calving Ease 103 /65%
Gestation Length -7 /92%
Heat Tolerance 90 /48%
Feed Saved -93 /42%

Milk
598

F%
0.47

Rel%
77

kgF
58

Conformation 0 dtrs 0 herds Rel 62%

Overall Type [:yAN Loin Strength 101

mm Heel Depth 96
(' Rear Leg Set 99
mm Rear Leg Rear View 102
m Udder Texture 94
Stature 98 Udder Depth 102
Bone Quality 100 Fore Attach 100
Angularity 99 Rear Udder Height 105
Muzzle Width 103 Rear Udder Width 100
Body Depth 96 Centre Ligament 97
Chest Width 99 Teat Place Front 100
Pin Width 101 Teat Place Rear 100
Pin Set 102 Teat Length 98

Genetics Australia Breeding better Australian herds



VARLEY

Pemberton x Superhero

Carenda Varley Herdbook: 2121933
Sire: Carenda Pemberton Bull ID: | VARLEY
Dam: Carenda Superhero Verlo VG88 Nasis: | 12FFTL2
Breeder: | Carenda Holsteins, Boyanup, WA Casein: | A22 BB

Haplotype: | HH1F HH2F HH3F HHAF HH5F HHGF Genetic Code: | MWC

VARLEY

e Will not disappoint with more than 500 milking daughters
e Reliable production improver with great farmer satisfaction
e The complete package and Sire of Sons

VITTORIA

CFP x Mission

Carenda Vittoria PP RC Herdbook: 2145960
Sire: Vogue CFP PP RC Bull ID: | VITTORIA
Dam: Carenda Mission Vittoria VG86 Nasis: | 12FFUS2
Breeder: | Carenda Holsteins, Boyanup, WA Casein: | A22 BB

Haplotype: | HH1F HH2F HH3F HH4F HH5F HHGF Genetic Code: | POS RDC MWF

e | ast chance to use this unique RED Holstein and
Homozygous POLLED — PP

e Bred and developed at Carenda Holsteins from the same
cow family as VARLEY

e 100% Guarantee with a NO horns Policy.

Spring 2025 Holstein Sire Catalogue

RRP $24.00
$50.00

BP| K:ya@lia HWI BN S| RIAWETA

502 dirs 59 herds RIP 59%

Production
ASI kgP
279 39

Workability Traits 151 dus 16 herds Rel 95%

Milking Speed

Temperament

Likeability

Cell Count

Mastitis Resistance

Survival
Daughter Fertility
Calving Ease
Gestation Length
Heat Tolerance
Feed Saved

Management Traits

P%
0.54

101

105
106

166 /97%
107 /96%
106 /79%
108 /89%
102 /99%
1 /99%
88 /a8%
-63 /60%

Milk kgF
397 21

Conformation

Overall Type

Stature

Bone Quality
Angularity
Muzzle Width
Body Depth
Chest Width
Pin Width

Pin Set

F% Rel%
0.06 98

171 drs 19 herds Rel 95%

4[17A Loin Strength 106

Dairy Strength m Rear Leg Set 102
mm Rear Leg Rear View 97
DI Tl udderTexture 96

103

Udder Depth 98
Fore Attach 99
Rear Udder Height 102
Rear Udder Width 102
Centre Ligament 100
Teat Place Front 101
Teat Place Rear 99
Teat Length 110

RRP $24.00
$55.00

IdN 327 /e9% BilUIN 283 /64% PIB 611 /e6%

Production 0 dtrs 0 herds RIP 0%

Milk kgF
-175 30

ASI kgP

200 18

Workability Traits o dtrs 0 herds Rel 70%

Milking Speed

Temperament

Likeability

Cell Count

Mastitis Resistance

Survival
Daughter Fertility
Calving Ease
Gestation Length
Heat Tolerance
Feed Saved

Management Traits

P%
0.43

102

100
102

135 /70%
103 /59%
106 /63%
105 /65%
102 /94%
-7 193%
94 /48%
-27 [44%

Conformation

Overall Type

4 1[iN Loin Strength

F% Rel%
0.54 79

104

oy |50 [T

Stature

Bone Quality

Angularity
Muzzle Width
Body Depth
Chest Width
Pin Width

Pin Set

Genelgrc.

104
101
101
101
100
98
95
103

Dairy Strength m Rear Leg Set 103
mm Rear Leg Rear View 105
DI LT vdderTexture 98

Udder Depth 105
Fore Attach 100
Rear Udder Height 105
Rear Udder Width 96
Centre Ligament 98
Teat Place Front ~ 98
Teat Place Rear 103
Teat Length 100

AUSTRALIA
Breeding better Australian herds

0 dtrs 0 herds Rel 66%
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Quality - Results - Value

Delivering

world class TLG offer a wide range
products and
services since
1989.

of professional services:
Semen Collection
Sexed Semen

Embryo Transfer

IVF Technology

Storage & Despatch
Import & Export
Genomic Testing

(OBNORONONNORORONNO,

On Farm A2 Testing

D

T T A L 4969 Princes Hwy, Camperdown Vic 3260

38 | Phone: 0355932016  tlg@tlg.comau www.tlg.com.au



XC 20/20

Signature

r

Mve XC-20 SIGNATURE

7t

=] Mye XC 34/18

Advanced Chemical Vacuum Save Money with Low Liquid Many Tank sizes for different

Retention System Nitrogen Consumption capacity and duration needs

Liquid Capaci Static Workin
it | "oy | eimatin’ | osionsae | ousten
XC 47/11 10 9,500 47.4 0.39 76
XC 34/18 6 5,700 34.8 0.18 123
XC 20/20 SIGNATURE 6 1,500 20.5 0.09 142

5-Year Vacuum Warranty — 2-Year Parts Warranty

Phone: (03) 5367 3888 www.genaust.com.au Ggﬂg[’d[ aAvsSTRALLA

Breeding better Australian herds
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COLOUR FOR
<= FIL | EVERY SEASON

FIL Detail Paint
Water based paint
iy FILF Mark
oam mar
$1 0600 250ml spray can

10 Litre . i Available in pink

$99500 Nicsin s gmm]  $165°

. . . el
Available in blue, red, - :
green, yellow & orange

FIL Detail
Applicator Bottles

1 litre water based paint

Available in blue, red, green,
yellow & orange

33300

FIL Aerosol Cans

$1760

500ml spray cans

Available in blue, red, green,
vellow, orange and pink

Price per can, only sold in packs of 6 cans

Are you looking for further details or additional products to the ones shown,
visit our website today! www.genaust.com.au
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Reduce

CANDYMAN $15.00 A12 Gadzook x Fortnite 515 | 66 | 253 | 77 99

SUPERPOWER $15.00 A22 Powerball x Supersire 400 | 8 | 252 | 95 | 105
LOSTEM P $15.00 P | A22 Fedora x Powerball 363 | 79 | 151 | 91 | 103
GILES $15.00 A22 Josuper x Oman 307 | 92 | 218 | 99 | 100
SILVERLINE $15.00 A12 Silver x Fever 249 | 94 | 256 | 99 | 107
HEROIC $14.00 A22 Tirano x Lundy 468 | 68 | 152 | 78 99

POLLGARTH P $14.00 P A22 Banjo x Brinx 467 | 68 124 | 78 109
TALKING $14.00 A22 Keeper x Kingtut 383 | 76 | 102 | 92 | 103
SUPERDAVE $14.00 A22 Superhero x Doorman 256 | 94 | 258 | 99 96

SUPERDEW $12.00 A22 Kardew x Superhero 443 | 68 | 175 | 79 | 105
SAMARIAP $12.00 P | A12 Jeronimo x Booth 401 | 83 | 178 | 93 | 102
JOVIAL $12.00 A1 Silverline x Perseus 368 | 69 | 273 | 78 | 106
FRANKLAND $12.00 A22 Contender x Powerball 366 | 83 33 93 | 101
KARDEW $12.00 A22 Complete x Slam Dunk 361 | 8 | 185 | 97 | 105
REDGATE $12.00 A22 Redcarpet x Superhero 35 | 69 | 113 | 78 | 100
TIRANO P $12.00 P | A12 Jeronimo x Main Event 349 | 93 83 99 96

LAUTA $12.00 A22 Percy x Powerball 341 80 | 159 | 92 99

AMALFI $12.00 A22 Fedora x Main Event 321 89 88 97 | 103
KINGTUT $12.00 A22 Kingboy x Planet 282 | 9 | 164 | 97 99

SWEETSPOT $12.00 A22 Hotspot x Superhero 277 | 83 | 129 | 9 | 104
J11CRUSH $12.00 A12 Crush x Goldwyn 270 | 79 25 89 | 105
RYOBI P $12.00 P | A22 Powertool x Jett 265 | 82 | 132 | 94 | 101
J11SALON $12.00 A12 Solomon x Goldwyn 215 | 82 4 93 | 106
ORPHAN $12.00 A22 Maebull x Nardoo 162 | 78 | -25 | 89 | 102

~ T

Tirano 3737 Glomar Silverline Mandy 6163 Tesbury Superdave 4290

Spring 2025 Holstein Sire Catalogue 68”8 [‘/,i[ P sb e st v - 41
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Genescreen

6 NETI(‘rPERFORMANBE
_ WITH GENESCREEN

'-‘I v

Ty
G4 DS

“ use mv Greenscreen report as a matlng program. | first select the bulls | want to use

based on my breeding goals and then Greenscreen gives me the best options of the bulls
to use taking into account inbreeding and avoiding doubling up of type faults.”

— Sam Simpson, Craiglands Holsteins , Colac Vic

Genescreen is your complete genetic analysis package.

It provides you with individual cow mating suggestions based on either pedigree estimates or

genomic breeding values. Track your herds performance through the Genescreen benchmarking
module. To order a Genescreen of your herd, contact your local Genetics Australia representative,
email genescreen@genaust.com.au, or scan the QR code for more infomation.

Rohan Butler Gerard Brislin

NATIONAL SALES MANAGER REGIONAL SALES MANAGER

M: 0428 135 361 Tasmania

E: rohan.butler@genaust.com.au SALES REPRESENTATIVE
Gippsland

M: 0408 107 019
E: gerard.brislin@genaust.com.au

Damien Thomson
BEEF PRODUCT MANAGER
M: 0429 819 805

E: damien.thomson@genaust.com.au Rick Schmidt
REGIONAL SALES MANAGER
Ashlea Cross Gippsland

BEEF SALES REPRESENTATIVE
M: 0412 759 002
E: ashlea.cross@genaust.com.au

M: 0439 482 628
E: rick.schmidt@genaust.com.au

Cathy Cole
Neil Jolliffe SALES REPRESENTATIVE
BEEF AND DAIRY BREEDING Gippsland
CONSULTANT M: 0474 181 112

M: 0416 521 474
E: neil.jolliffe@genaust.com.au

E: Cathy.Cole@genaust.com.au

John Harle
lan Noakes SALES REPRESENTATIVE
SALES REPRESENTATIVE Queensland & NSW

T: 07 3818 0564
E: john.harle@genaust.com.au

Western Australia
M: 0409 297 805
E: ian.noakes@genaust.com.au

Rodney Brooks

REGIONAL SALES MANAGER
Western Victoria, NSW & QLD

M: 0408 741 034

E: rodney.brooks@genaust.com.au

Coleman Baulch

SALES REPRESENTATIVE
Western Victoria

M: 0429 473 563

E: coleman.baulch@genaust.com.au

Graham Heaver

SALES REPRESENTATIVE
Western Victoria, South Australia

& Tasmania

M: 0419 178 359

E: graham.heaver@genaust.com.au

Jon Holland

REGIONAL SALES MANAGER
Northern Victoria & Fleurieu SA
M: 0412 848 505

E: jon.holland@genaust.com.au

Mat Dennis

SALES REPRESENTATIVE

Northern Victoria & North East Victoria
M: 0467 027 178

E: mat.dennis@genaust.com.au

Gerard Collins

SALES REPRESENTATIVE
Northern Victoria

M: 0428 387 276

E: gerard.collins@genaust.com.au

AUSTRALIA

Breeding better Australian herds

Genelgrc

Genetics Australia Holdings Pty Ltd

PO Box 195, BACCHUS MARSH, VIC 3340, AUSTRALIA
P: +61 35367 3888  E: orders@genaust.com.au

www.genaust.com.au



